Caliber Brand
9mm (9x19) Aguila
9mm (9x19) Aguila
9mm (9x19) Aguila
9mm (9x19) Alchemist
9mm (9x19) Ammo Inc
9mm (9x19) Ammo Inc
9mm (9x19) Ammo Inc
9mm (9x19) Ammo Inc
9mm (9x19) Ammo Inc
9mm (9x19) Armscor
9mm (9x19) Atomic Ammunition
9mm (9x19) Barnes
9mm (9x19) Browing
9mm (9x19) CCl/Speer
9mm (9x19) CCl/Speer
9mm (9x19) CCl/Speer
9mm (9x19) CCl/Speer
9mm (9x19) CCl/Speer
9mm (9x19) CCl/Speer
9mm (9x19) CCl/Speer
9mm (9x19) CCl/Speer
9mm (9x19) CCl/Speer
9mm (9x19) Corbon
9mm (9x19) Corbon
9mm (9x19) Corbon
9mm (9x19) DoubleTap
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Federal
9mm (9x19) Fiocchi
9mm (9x19) Fiocchi
9mm (9x19) Fiocchi
9mm (9x19) Fiocchi
9mm (9x19) Fiocchi
9mm (9x19) Fiocchi
9mm (9x19) Fiocchi
9mm (9x19) G2 Research
9mm (9x19) G2 Research
9mm (9x19) Geco
9mm (9x19) Gorilla
9mm (9x19) Gorilla
9mm (9x19) Hevi-Shot
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Hornady
9mm (9x19) Lapua
9mm (9x19) Magtech
9mm (9x19) Magtech
9mm (9x19) Magtech
9mm (9x19) MaxxTech
9mm (9x19) MaxxTech
9mm (9x19) Nosler
9mm (9x19) Nosler
9mm (9x19) NOVX
9mm (9x19) NOVX
9mm (9x19) NOVX
9mm (9x19) PMC
9mm (9x19) Polycase
9mm (9x19) PPU

9mm (9x19) Remington
9mm (9x19) Remington
9mm (9x19) Remington

Line

ZClean
Jesse James
Jesse James
oPs

Stelth
Streak

Tac-X PD
Training & Practice
Blazer Aluminum
Blazer Brass
Blazer Brass
Gold Dot
Lawman
Lawman
Lawman
Independence
Blazer Aluminum
DPX

Colt Competition National Match
American Eagle

American Eagle

American Eagle

American Eagle Suppressor
American Eagle Syntech
Champion Aluminum
Premium Personal Defense
American Eagle Syntech
Premium Tactical HST
Premium Tactical HST
Premium Tactical HST

RTP

Train & Protect

Premium Personal Defense

Premium Personal Defense HST

Premium Personal Defense Low Recoil

Pistol Extrema
Pistol Extrema
Pistol Shooting Dynamics

Civic Duty
RIP

Silverback
Silverback

Hevi Duty
American Gunner
American Gunner
Critical Defense
Critical Defense
Critical Duty
Critical Duty
Critical Duty
Custom

Custom

Steel Match

First Defense
First Defense

Match Grade Handgun
Match Grade Handgun
RNP

RNP

ARX

Bronze

Inceptor

Handgun Line

HTP

Military/Law Enforcement
Ultimate Defense Compact

Factory #

9115JHP-20
9115HP-1J20
9085HPF-OPS
914TMC-STL
9115JHP-STRK-RED

BPDSMM1
B191800094
3578

5200

5201

23617

1AL9115100
3509
DPX09115/20
SD09115/20
SD09125/20

AE9DP
AE9AP
AESFP
AE9SUP1
AE9SIT
CALS115
P9HS1
AE9SJAP1
PYHST1
PYHST3
POHST2
RTP9115
TPYVHP1
P9HS2
POHST4S
PDYHSSH
9XTP25
BX9XTPB25
9XTPC25
9FSNT
9AP
9APB
9APE

SB91155D
SB91355D

90244
90224
90240
90250
90216
90236
90226
90242
90282
90275
4319177
BU0228
BU0413
BV0131

51017

51054
RNPSS51
RNPPSS51
ARXPSS26
9A

RTPOMMS8
23959
CHDOMMBN

Bullet Wt.

115
124
147
100
115
115
85
147
115
115
124
115
115
124
115
124
124
115
124
147
115
115
115
115
125
124
115
124
147
124
115
115
124
150
124
124
147
115
115
147
150
135
115
147
124
100
115
124
158

124
115
135
100
115
124
100
115
124
135
135
124
147
125
123
124
147
124
115
115
115
124
65
65
65
115
65
115
147
115
124

Bullet Type
FMJ
FMJ
FMJ
Zinc
JHP
HP
HPF
T™C
JHP
FMJ
JHP
HP
FMJ
FMJ
FM)
FMJ

GDHP
™IJ
™IJ
™I
FMJ
FMJ
DPX
JHP
JHP
FMJ
FMJ
FM)

FMJ-FP
FMJ
TS)

FMJ
Hydra-Shok JHP
TSJ
HP
HP
HP
FMJ
VHP
Hydra-Shok JHP
JHP
Hydra-Shok JHP
XTPHP
XTPHP
XTPHP
RHVF
FMJ
FMJ
FMJ
Solid Copper HP
Segmented Copper HP
FMJ
Solid Copper HP
Segmented HP
Flat Nose
XTP
XTP
FTX
FTX
FlexLock
FlexLock
FlexLock
XTP
XTP
HAP
FMJ
JHP
JHP
FMJ
FMJ
FMJ
JHP
JHP
RNP

ARX
FMJ
RNP
FMJ
JHP
FMJ
BJHP

Box Qnty

50
50
50
50
20
20
20
50
20
50
50
20
100
50
50
50
20
50
50
50
100
50
20
20
20
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
20
20
25
25
25
50
50
50
50
20
20
50
20
20
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
26
50
50
50
50
50
20

uPC
640420003269
640420003061
640420003276
ANZ9-100
818778020515
818778020614
818778020430
818778020102
818778020959
4806015500438
858767004096
716876135110
20892224285
76683035783
76683052001
76683052018
16623836773
76683536501
76683536518
76683536204
604544617856
76683035097
757750900905
757750355064
757750355323
91037004840
29465088224
29465088569
29465089207
29465064037
604544617405
29465065522
29465088330
604544624083
29465094621
29465098063
29465094447
29465064709
604544627329
29465088095
604544617047
29465091484
762344710488
762344710495
762344710501
762344705446
762344001623
762344001678
762344001913
851412006025
863552000009
723364148422
858934003389
858934003372
816383990094
90255902440
90255902242
90255902402
90255902501
90255902167
90255902365
90255902266
90255902426
90255902822
90255902754
6418267101219
754908199914
754908200214
754908115013
3877000251667
3877000251476
54041510172
54041510547
859959007048
859959007062
859959007000
741569070270
813412020524
8605003811701
47700421308
47700479200
47700427706

Notes
Plus P

Lead-Free

Black Plated

Subsonic

Plus P Match

Plus P

Plus P

Aluminum Case

Plus P
Plus P
Plus P

Plus P

Frangible Lead-Free

Subsonic

Frangible Lead-Free

Plus P

Plus P

Steel Case

Subsonic

Steel Case

Plus P

Frangible Lead-Free

Subsonic

Glock 19 Gen3

Video Uploaded
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Complete
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Video Compete
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Video Compete
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed

Testing Completed

Glock 19 Gen5

Video Uploaded
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Complete
Video Complete
Video Complete
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Video Complete
Testing Completed
Video Uploaded
Testing Completed
Testing Completed
Testing Completed

Testing Completed


https://youtu.be/Uaurs9CL94w
https://youtu.be/rMLh1om-71k
https://youtu.be/67qc7BYMLhk
https://youtu.be/vkyHbvFhHNA
https://youtu.be/IybaK8vfnd8
https://youtu.be/3ZVK6P6sLFQ
https://youtu.be/hL3OLO5sszk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YfRcfWGbFw8
https://youtu.be/XtbbTuTtEqM
https://youtu.be/Bi9bJp3-QKc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZG2OB73iiic
https://youtu.be/LgyEDKg2us8
https://youtu.be/TB4aRc1YmNk
https://youtu.be/U9mupENEgiU
https://youtu.be/J4H_bLq8I_o
https://youtu.be/8Mp-kdlegvA
https://youtu.be/K1QRQqB2Zgk
https://youtu.be/yeFfFw5T0jc
https://youtu.be/NfY7WyVKG-g
https://youtu.be/Q92Bdg98g8E
https://youtu.be/Yc6WV8ZxY68
https://youtu.be/HgG_GWZ6G2k
https://youtu.be/NudckWvjLz4
https://youtu.be/Yc6WV8ZxY68
https://youtu.be/xkShPO3oeIo
https://youtu.be/6rNXARzzb9s
https://youtu.be/3WvNnn3kPI0
https://youtu.be/09H_laJSf4Q
https://youtu.be/MguPWfLbelE
https://youtu.be/EpxUtoiNxJg

9mm (9x19) Remington Ultimate Defense Full Size HDOMMBN 124 Golden Saber BJHP 20 47700419404  Plus P

9mm (9x19) Remington Ultimate Defense Full Size HDIMMD 124 Golden Saber BJHP 20 47700471709

9mm (9x19) Remington Ultimate Defense Full Size HDIMMC 147 Golden Saber BJHP 20 47700471808

9mm (9x19) Remington umc LSMM3 115 FMJ 50 47700069807

9mm (9x19) Remington umc LoMMm2 124 FMJ 50 47700067407

9mm (9x19) RWS Copper-Matrix SLO9BO1A 85 NTF 50 871004005014  Frangible Lead-Free
9mm (9x19) Sellier & Bellot SBSC 115 JHP 50 754908500062

9mm (9x19) Sellier & Bellot SB9A 115 FM) 50 754908500086

9mm (9x19) Sellier & Bellot SB9B 124 FMJ 50 754908500437

9mm (9x19) Sellier & Bellot SB9G 140 FMJ 50 754908500123  Subsonic

9mm (9x19) Sig Sauer 365 Elite E9MMB1-365-50 115 FM) 50 798681591640

9mm (9x19) Sig Sauer Elite Performance ESMMB1 115 FMJ 50 798681516889

9mm (9x19) Sig Sauer V-Crown ESMMA1L 115 JHP 20 798681501724

9mm (9x19) Sig Sauer V-Crown ESMMA2-20 124 JHP 20 798681458202

9mm (9x19) Sig Sauer V-Crown E9SMMA3 147 JHP 20 798681501748

9mm (9x19) Super Vel Hush Puppy 147 FM) 50 853816006090  Subsonic

9mm (9x19) Super Vel 90 JHP 50 853816006014  Plus P

9mm (9x19) Super Vel 115 JHP 50 853816006007  Plus P

9mm (9x19) Ultramax 9R3 115 JHP 50 755104009038 Remanufactured
9mm (9x19) Ultramax 9R1 125 RNL 50 755104009014 Remanufactured
9mm (9x19) Ultramax 9R6 147 FMJ 50 755104009069 Remanufactured
9mm (9x19) Winchester Personal Protection USASJHP2 147 JHP 50 20892213517

9mm (9x19) Winchester Super Suppressed SUP9 147 FMJ 50 20892224445  Subsonic

9mm (9x19) Winchester Super X Winclean Wcol 115 Jsp 50 20892211605

9mm (9x19) Winchester Super X Winclean WC92 124 Jsp 50 20892212992

9mm (9x19) Winchester Super X Winclean WC93 147 Isp 50 20892213012

9mm (9x19) Winchester Target Q4172 115 FMJ 50 20892201989

9mm (9x19) Winchester Target Q4318 124 FMJ 50 20892212213

9mm (9x19) Winchester Train & Defend WOMMT 147 FMJ 50 20892220478

9mm (9x19) Winchester USA Forged WINISV 115 FMJ 50 20892224148  Steel Case

9mm (9x19) Wolf Military Classic 115 FMJ 50 645611300844  Steel Case

Requests to be researched and ordered:
9mm (9x19) Underwood Extreme Defender



